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1 202339263 ARYAN RAJ General 82.2000000 94.33 172.7051220 1

2 202340463 AASHLESHAA
MISHRA

General 93.0000000 90.67 162.6093902 2

3 202338535 ANANYA MONDAL SC 94.0000000 82.67 155.9896322 3

4 202337765 ANANYA BISWAS General 96.2000000 95.00 149.4655600 4

5 202338674 RAJKUMARI
GAYATRI DEVI

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

90.6700000 89.67 145.3187014 5

6 202342733 RISHITA KASHYAP OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

86.5000000 89.67 139.6245526 6

7 202339190 KRISHNA
SWARNAKAR

General 91.2000000 90.67 137.2652290 7

8 202339644 GITANJALI BHUYAN OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

93.2000000 70.33 131.9683292 8

9 202337664 HRIDAYDEEP
BHARALI

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

79.6000000 73.67 131.2747882 9

10 202341300 ISHIKA AGARWAL General 84.8000000 83.67 130.3097800 10

11 202341593 PALASH SARMAH General 89.1700000 73.67 129.8600290 11

12 202339124 SWAPNIL DEY General 94.2000000 75.00 129.5708592 12

13 202338383 ARINJITA DHAR General 88.6000000 91.67 128.8460468 13

14 202339569 SUSHANTI
RAJKUMARI

General 89.0000000 73.00 128.4704676 14

15 202338963 TAMALIKA GHOSH General 88.8300000 83.67 128.4682460 15

16 202341498 ANTARA CHANDA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

80.8300000 68.67 127.3776414 16

17 202339660 GORIMA MAHANTA General 91.4000000 80.00 125.0531412 17

18 202337717 DIVYA KUMARI General 88.2000000 87.33 124.7583224 18

19 202337495 DEBANJANA GHOSH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

90.6700000 80.00 123.0200358 19

20 202337589
SHOMDUTTA
PROTIETY
PROTIETY

General (EWS) 84.8000000 80.33 122.3679580 20

21 202339019 MD NASIR General (EWS) 78.6000000 75.00 121.2632584 21

22 202339364 NIKITA SINHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

86.1700000 83.00 121.1468340 22
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23 202339454 JAYDEEP SAHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

82.1700000 82.33 121.0096678 23

24 202337329 AMAAN SHAH General 80.0000000 88.33 119.5858942 24

25 202337994 NIBIR NATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

91.2000000 72.67 119.0536388 25

26 202341753 RAKHI SARMA General 94.4000000 78.33 118.7575322 26

27 202338289 TASNIM AKTAR
MAZUMDER

General 94.2000000 90.33 117.8155608 27

28 202342310 PALLAVI DAS SC 72.4000000 64.67 117.4956402 28

29 202341673 FIRDAUS RAHMAN
MAZUMDER

General (EWS) 79.8300000 61.33 117.3388160 29

30 202338509 AKSHAT PANDEY General (EWS) 60.6000000 59.00 117.2804622 30

31 202337171 EARUINGAM GOGOI OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

93.0000000 77.00 117.1901828 31

32 202338712 SAYEDUL AWAL General (EWS) 81.5000000 62.00 116.9318162 32

33 202339600 SRUTI GUPTA OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

86.0000000 78.33 116.6315226 33

34 202340036 RANJEET KUMAR
GUPTA

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

89.2000000 56.00 116.2381262 34

35 202337153 BISHAL TASSA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

81.0000000 71.33 115.6668900 35

36 202339132 AJAY KUMAR OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

76.5000000 75.33 115.6062070 36

37 202341616 BISHAL KASHYAP General 85.8300000 79.67 115.4155806 37

38 202337250 ABHISHEK DUTTA
CHOWDHURY

General 81.0000000 81.67 115.3158522 38

39 202337403 SYED SAFKATUL
AHSAN

General 91.6700000 68.67 115.1839528 39

40 202339183 PARISHMITA LIMBU OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

90.2000000 86.00 114.6018838 40

41 202339841 AAYESHA SIDDIQA General 84.0000000 74.33 114.2478940 41

42 202342653 ABISHEK PRADHAN OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

75.0000000 64.33 114.0312338 42

43 202338257 ROSHNI
CHAKRABORTY

General 86.6700000 61.33 113.9825894 43

44 202341552 CHANDAN KUMAR
SINGH

General 86.4000000 80.33 113.2765840 44

45 202337600 SANCHAYETA DEY OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

87.6000000 88.00 112.7920408 45

46 202337276 SHUBHAM KUMAR General 75.8000000 70.00 112.2158926 46

47 202338081 JOYDEEP
BHATTACHARJEE

General (EWS) 80.8300000 60.67 111.8301438 47

48 202338987 SAMIR KALITA General 90.5000000 79.00 111.6179798 48

49 202340881 KAMALIKA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 90.4000000 86.00 111.3389014 49

50 202337665 SHUVAM KASHYAP General 84.0000000 57.33 111.1932462 50

51 202341755 TISTA BARMAN General 95.2000000 74.00 111.1743622 51

52 202341474 L SANJAY MEETEI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

85.0000000 60.00 110.3938834 52

53 202343409 L SUSHMITA
SINGHA

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

91.5000000 79.00 109.8316418 53
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54 202338271 BARSHA
KHAKHLARY

ST 88.6000000 82.00 109.5848838 54

55 202341195 VENKATESH
CHAKRABORTY

General (EWS) 84.1700000 78.33 108.7428592 55

56 202341744 HARSHITA NA General (EWS) 82.8000000 73.67 108.5609274 56

57 202340826 SHREHA BHARTI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

87.0000000 79.33 108.3289016 57

58 202337361 RANJAN SHARMA General 80.6700000 89.67 108.2013470 58

59 202338385 DHIRAJ KUMAR
KAISHYAP

General 80.6000000 71.00 107.9202594 59

60 202338072 MAITREYEE DUTTA General (EWS) 89.5000000 74.33 107.7061748 60

61 202339282 DEBASISH BORAH General 79.2000000 76.00 107.6516824 61

62 202338460 KAMELI JAMATIA ST 82.4000000 79.33 107.3028368 62

63 202339929 ARIJIT DAS SC 92.6000000 80.33 106.7647186 63

64 202337951 ANAMIKA BISWAS SC 88.8000000 89.33 106.5499068 64

65 202338537 DEEPJYOTI
TALUKDAR

OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

76.6700000 64.00 106.4374664 65

66 202338242 MD ABDUL RAZAK
ANSARI

General 88.8000000 83.33 106.1932332 66

67 202338084 HARSHVARDHAN
HARI

General (EWS) 91.3300000 76.00 106.1730520 67

68 202340097 NEHA YADAV OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

94.0000000 75.33 106.0263386 68

69 202341790 DHRUBAJYOTI
BORAH

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

88.8300000 77.00 105.6020894 69

70 202337343 DEBAPRIYA DEY General 81.5000000 92.00 105.4767946 70

71 202337509 SUMI NATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

89.5000000 72.00 105.4683296 71

72 202341796 SANIA ALAM General 87.2000000 71.33 104.9594994 72

73 202337676 SHABANI
CHOWHAN

General 83.0000000 79.67 104.6607452 73

74 202337137 DIGANTA BHUYAN OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

83.5000000 79.00 104.5627218 74

75 202338408 DEVESH YADAV OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

75.6000000 58.67 104.3695892 75

76 202337631 RUDRA NARAYAN
TIWARI

General (EWS) 73.0000000 63.00 104.3367626 76

77 202340871 DONA HAZARIKA General 61.0000000 58.00 104.2878376 77

78 202340114 KANGKONMOI
BORAH

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

83.5000000 92.00 103.8574538 78

79 202339848 DIPJYOTI DAS SC 73.0000000 65.00 103.7499674 79

80 202338845 JYOSNA BEGUM General 79.1700000 63.33 103.7136782 80

81 202338370 SUDHEER GAUTAM SC 64.6000000 67.00 103.3953028 81

82 202339565 TANISHQUA DEY General 86.8000000 87.00 102.9417258 82

83 202338425 PRAJUKTA DEY General 87.2000000 78.33 102.2426136 83

84 202337301 CHHOTU KUMAR General 90.0000000 79.00 102.1653632 84
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85 202338513 SHRESTHA
GOSWAMI

General 69.1700000 58.00 102.1184316 85

86 202339925 SHREYA BHARTI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

82.0000000 70.67 101.8540516 86

87 202338479 NIDARSHAN BORAH General 77.5000000 69.00 101.3227112 87

88 202339654 SONIA KAUR General 90.4000000 91.33 101.2964774 88

89 202341242 AMISHA MALA SC 88.4000000 61.00 101.2507942 89

90 202341592 NANDITA KUMARI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

76.1700000 71.67 100.8782366 90

91 202337150 BARSHA GHOSH General 85.1400000 81.67 100.5625974 91

92 202339070 PRANJALI PRANJALI General 76.2000000 66.33 100.4612432 92

93 202337434 MOHANA SHYAM
PURKAYASTHA

General (EWS) 82.0000000 92.00 100.4008232 93

94 202338472 BISHAL AICH General 88.8300000 95.00 99.6436116 94

95 202338888 CHAYANIKA
GOSWAMI

General 76.0000000 60.67 99.6131632 95

96 202340997 KUMAR ADITYA General (EWS) 89.2000000 71.67 98.8467592 96

97 202339534 ABHIJIT SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

87.8000000 84.33 98.7112736 97

98 202338418 RANI KUMARI RAI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

82.0000000 71.67 98.6764808 98

99 202341076 ABU MD SULAYMAN
AHMED

General (EWS) 81.4000000 84.33 98.5560128 99

100 202337543 PRIYANKA SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

78.8000000 60.67 98.3907276 100

101 202338932 DIBYOTEE DAS General 86.3300000 75.67 98.2620300 101

102 202338743 AFRIDUR RAHMAN General 76.1700000 66.67 98.0278164 102

103 202338086 NIKITA KASHYAP OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

68.8300000 68.33 97.8599656 103

104 202337435 JESMITA NARZARI ST 78.0000000 67.33 97.8440246 104

105 202338025 SOHINI
CHAKRABORTY

General 87.0000000 60.33 97.6829186 105

106 202337444 WASIM AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 78.6700000 61.00 96.9843004 106

107 202340129 FAHMIDA AKTARA
YASMIN

General 89.0000000 93.33 96.8533184 107

108 202341685 TANIMA AHMED
TAMA

General 82.3300000 77.33 96.7871630 108

109 202338877 UDAY BHASKAR General (EWS) 73.0000000 72.67 95.9930598 109

110 202341034 SUNIL MARDI ST 76.2000000 61.67 95.9735076 110

111 202339343 VISHAL PANDEY General 84.8000000 74.33 94.9512116 111

112 202338436 SWEETA MODAK General 79.0000000 70.67 94.9312164 112

113 202340634 AMINUL HOQUE
AMAN

OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

76.8300000 65.00 94.7385134 113

114 202341682 DEBASMITA KAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

79.8000000 78.33 94.0332806 114

115 202337460
HRISHIKESH
HRITHAM
UPADHYAYA

General 85.6700000 91.00 93.9386186 115
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116 202337255 SANIDUL ISLAM General 72.3300000 64.33 93.7799602 116

117 202338378 MAYANK KUMAR
VERMA

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

63.4000000 74.67 93.7012242 117

118 202338223 MADHURI
RAJBONGSHI

MOBC 77.6000000 65.33 93.6328348 118

119 202341806 ASMIT MISHRA General 72.7000000 63.33 93.2812092 119

120 202337331 PAROMITA SARKAR SC 81.8300000 65.00 93.0426638 120

121 202341438 SHIVANKAR PAUL General 72.6000000 75.00 92.4413104 121

122 202339922 SOURAV SEAL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

70.6700000 86.00 92.3303934 122

123 202341715 MOUSOMI VERMA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

84.2000000 86.00 91.6094182 123

124 202339312 KRISHNA DEVI General 77.0000000 73.67 91.5942504 124

125 202341488 JAHNABI
TALUKDAR

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

90.0000000 90.00 90.8504948 125

126 202337582 KANGKANA
SONOWAL

ST 84.5000000 65.00 90.3762106 126

127 202337742 BAISHALI DEBNATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

61.5000000 85.00 90.2960608 127

128 202339457 JINJIRI K
MOCHAHARI

ST 58.5000000 76.33 89.7779134 128

129 202339819 SUVAM DAS SC 65.0000000 57.33 89.1177000 129

130 202338672 LUXMI KUMARI OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

88.4000000 65.33 88.8759756 130

131 202339133 RINKI PAUL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

82.6000000 77.67 88.6679426 131

132 202339270 SAYAN NATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

59.6700000 59.00 88.5904570 132

133 202339413 AMON PAUL General 81.0000000 65.00 88.3863550 133

134 202338592 SHASHANK PRATIM
GOSWAMI

General 85.8000000 56.67 88.3453168 134

135 202338957 KAKALI DEVI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

86.4000000 73.00 88.2062656 135

136 202339109 MD IQBAL HUSSAIN
LASKAR

General (EWS) 83.2000000 80.00 87.3972762 136

137 202339617 MANISH KUMAR SC 70.8000000 63.00 87.3746658 137

138 202337290 SAURABH KUMAR
JHA

General (EWS) 82.4000000 84.00 86.7048122 138

139 202339200 VAREESH KUMAR SC 66.6000000 62.33 86.6799122 139

140 202341825 RAJ NANDANI General 74.8000000 67.00 86.3821762 140

141 202338698 SUDESHNA KUMARI
NONIA

SC 58.7100000 52.33 86.0740562 141

142 202341105 PUNAL SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

81.2000000 78.67 86.0321659 142

143 202339939 RIMASHREE DEKA General 83.8300000 91.00 85.9748928 143

144 202338098 ROKTIM RANJAN
BORA

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

87.3300000 78.67 85.5347512 144

145 202337162 PRASIDDHA DEY General 93.6000000 84.33 84.9372828 145

146 202341584 VARUN SAHU OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

74.4000000 65.67 84.8609514 146
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147 202338233 SWARNAMOYEE
CHOUDHURY

General 78.3300000 85.33 84.4847578 147

148 202338737 RAHUL KANU OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

67.0000000 75.00 84.3857184 148

149 202337968 AYUSH KUMAR
MISHRA

General 83.2000000 70.33 84.2291118 149

150 202339090 GEETIMOLLIKA
DUTTA

General (EWS) 88.1700000 63.67 84.2206718 150

151 202339114 FANISH VYAS General 80.6700000 77.00 83.9633364 151

152 202341824 MAYUKH
BHATTACHARJEE

General 73.0000000 72.67 83.2877964 152

153 202341595 MOHALAKSHMI
NEOG

MOBC 78.1700000 61.33 82.9820520 153

154 202337949 RUBIA HASSAN
LASKAR

General 68.6000000 81.67 82.9055178 154

155 202339593 SUDESHNA KAKOTI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

87.0000000 87.67 81.9042680 155

156 202337497 H SUMONI SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

84.0000000 70.67 81.8391370 156

157 202339920 JOYSRI DAS SC 79.8000000 76.33 81.4651870 157

158 202338171 SHATARUPA
MAZUMDER

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

82.0000000 57.00 81.2887370 158

159 202339198 PINTU KUMAR
SHARMA

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

67.5000000 60.00 80.5117510 159

160 202340898 SUMAN SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

83.5000000 86.00 80.4608392 160

161 202337764 ARIJEET DEB General 72.5000000 84.33 80.3442872 161

162 202337190 ROSHAN UPADHAYA General 82.1700000 83.00 79.8063866 162

163 202337478 NAMAN SAINI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

83.0000000 78.33 79.5957444 163

164 202338538 TRISHITA
SUKLABAIDYA

SC 74.6000000 66.00 79.5155656 164

165 202339504 RAIHANA BEGAM
CHOUDHURY

General 64.0000000 52.00 79.5085376 165

166 202339499 ANKIT MODANWAL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

63.6000000 54.00 79.3074118 166

167 202338125 PABITRA
BASUMATARY

ST 65.5000000 57.33 79.3049132 167

168 202339346 SUBANGI DAS General 81.4000000 72.33 79.2389864 168

169 202337982 MD TALIB ANSARI General (EWS) 72.3300000 57.67 79.0898576 169

170 202337229 ABHISHEK KUMAR
JHA

General (EWS) 77.4000000 79.33 79.0608372 170

171 202339242 BASUNDHARA
KASHYAP

SC 85.6000000 65.00 78.9025298 171

172 202343348 MIDHUN T DHARAN OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

98.4400000 90.33 78.3746958 172

173 202339303 SUJUKTA
CHOUDHURY

SC 74.0000000 69.33 78.2154442 173

174 202337482 DIPSON TERANG ST 71.8300000 79.33 77.6862782 174

175 202337442 PARTHA PRATIM
BHATTACHARJEE

General 70.2000000 56.33 76.9594148 175

176 202338703 GAYATRI DUTTA General 75.1700000 63.33 76.5250188 176
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177 202337338 NEHA DEB General 72.4000000 60.00 76.4777884 177

178 202341681 AALIA IMRAN General (EWS) 88.6000000 75.33 75.5300730 178

179 202340026 AISHWARYA
KUMARI

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

69.2000000 71.33 75.2674866 179

180 202337514 IKBAL HUSSAIN General (EWS) 65.0000000 66.33 75.1791780 180

181 202337719 VIKRANT
BHARADWAJ

General 78.0000000 66.67 75.0346228 181

182 202338354 AADI PANDEY General 59.8000000 64.00 74.2924316 182

183 202337620 ANSHUMAN
BORGOHAIN

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

80.0000000 61.67 74.2634680 183

184 202340855 SAURAV KUMAR SC 64.6700000 66.67 74.1612026 184

185 202338908 AKSHAY ACHARYA
CHAKMA

ST 67.4000000 78.67 74.0242686 185

186 202341098 ABHIMANYU SHAH OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

60.8000000 58.67 73.9384730 186

187 202341503 JUPITARA KG
KALITA

General 83.3300000 89.67 73.7396408 187

188 202338279 DISHA BARMAN ST 46.3300000 53.67 73.7193862 188

189 202340619 AKANKHYA BORA OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

86.0000000 87.67 73.7076768 189

190 202337708 TANMOY DEY General 85.0000000 82.00 73.1907242 190

191 202340286 TILU T ST 66.0000000 66.67 72.5321030 191

192 202339328 SHIPRA . ST 80.2000000 69.00 72.1683488 192

193 202337592 RINKI DAS SC 74.4000000 71.33 72.1062856 193

194 202338324 VIOLINA R BARMAN General 79.6700000 72.33 71.6526550 194

195 202342855 MADHURI DAS SC 51.6000000 64.00 71.6000228 195

196 202339731 SHANTNU KUMAR General (EWS) 67.8000000 72.33 71.1998218 196

197 202338049 VIHAN PEGU ST 88.0000000 94.00 70.9430156 197

198 202341551 MD MUZAKKIR
ALAHI BARBHUIYA

General 58.8300000 61.00 70.7685994 198

199 202340745 AMAN SAIKIA General 71.8300000 78.33 67.5885686 199

200 202338497 SPINOZA DHAR General 79.4000000 66.67 67.4733490 200

201 202337702 JWTHWN NARZARY ST 52.8000000 68.00 67.1064922 201

202 202337449 SUNONDA NATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

74.6000000 64.33 66.9558888 202

203 202337679 RAHUL MISRA General (EWS) 73.1700000 58.33 66.7988624 203

204 202339697 ISHA KUMARI General (EWS) 83.6000000 76.00 65.9627936 204

205 202340741 ANISHA KUMARI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

70.2000000 72.33 65.9199890 205

206 202337504 PRIYANKA DEVI General 72.2000000 55.00 65.7445026 206

207 202340446 VIKASH KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 63.0000000 65.33 65.6414490 207

208 202338066 SHIVAM ROY SC 70.8000000 71.33 65.2720696 208

209 202338166 TAUSIF AHMAD General 64.6000000 74.00 65.1443880 209
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210 202338043 GOBIN
KONTHOUJAM

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

63.0000000 60.00 64.3672466 210

211 202340194 SITAL KUMARI
YADAV

MOBC 65.5000000 75.33 63.7528232 211

212 202338629 ABHAY YADAV OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

69.8000000 47.33 63.6523610 212

213 202338806 KAVITA KUMARI SC 79.6000000 78.33 63.4664097 213

214 202339244 HUNGKAMBE
ZANME

ST 55.2000000 63.00 63.2071176 214

215 202340137 MD UBAYEDULLAH General 69.3300000 55.67 62.0817700 215

216 202338763 SOURAB BAISHNAB SC 66.3300000 56.33 61.4946578 216

217 202339699 PRANAJIT REANG ST 45.2000000 60.33 61.1227302 217

218 202338172 MAMATA DUTTA General 76.0000000 80.00 61.0874281 218

219 202338077 RAVI KANT SC 89.4000000 64.67 60.9919814 219

220 202337281 USUF AKHTAR General 63.8300000 80.33 60.8290144 220

221 202337189 MD BELAL UDDIN General (EWS) 63.4000000 77.67 60.6857714 221

222 202340588 PARVEZ ALAM General 59.4000000 55.33 60.3878041 222

223 202338393 ISHA UPADHYAY General 73.5000000 86.00 59.6493208 223

224 202340718 DIBYAJYOTI
RAJBONGSHI

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

72.8300000 66.33 59.6289146 224

225 202341041 SWARUP DEB OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

79.6700000 66.00 58.4681749 225

226 202340627 SUBHANKAR
GHOSH

OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

79.3300000 68.67 58.2513156 226

227 202341191 UMME SHADIYA
KAUSAR LASKAR

General 68.0000000 56.67 58.1488192 227

228 202337144 PRIYANAA PAIT ST 71.0000000 84.33 58.0108032 228

229 202338224 JOYES KUJUR ST 56.6000000 52.00 57.6639316 229

230 202338398 KARAN SINGH
SAMANT

General 59.2000000 51.33 57.4023236 230

231 202339728 DEWANAND KUMAR
SINGH

General 70.2000000 59.67 57.1936877 231

232 202339230 SUMIT DEBROY General 62.5000000 56.67 56.8135224 232

233 202339196 AMAN RAZA General 63.0000000 64.67 56.6102860 233

234 202337972 SAKIL JAVED
HOQUE

General 61.5000000 53.67 56.4150754 234

235 202341835 MAHMUDUL HASAN
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 69.5000000 50.33 55.6148346 235

236 202338906 JASMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 61.0000000 79.67 55.3681946 236

237 202339483 ROHIT KUMAR General 52.6000000 68.00 55.3206952 237

238 202339726 ANKITA DEBNATH OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

90.4300000 90.67 54.2450850 238

239 202338163 AMISHA SONOWAL ST 66.6000000 48.67 52.9961028 239

240 202341120 SOURAMITA DAS SC 64.6000000 66.67 52.6114666 240

241 202337275 SANDIP DEBNATH OBC-B
(Creamy Layer)

67.6700000 53.67 51.9723706 241



Sl.
No.

Application
No. Name of Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage in 10th or
Equivalent (100)

Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

242 202341603 SIMMI KUMARI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

71.4000000 65.33 51.8564028 242

243 202338348 ABU TAHIR MD
SOLMAN

General (EWS) 54.5000000 50.33 51.8290092 243

244 202340962 DIBYAJYOTI DEKA General 63.5000000 77.33 50.1387924 244

245 202341018 MD SAQULAIN
HAIDAR

General 68.8000000 62.33 49.9889836 245

246 202343334 WAHIDA KHANAM
LASKAR

General (EWS) 79.1700000 76.67 49.8962906 246

247 202338365 ABED HUSSAIN
LASKAR

General 78.0000000 71.00 49.1349102 247

248 202339116 SONU KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

53.4000000 70.67 48.6847308 248

249 202337136 FAHIM AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 70.1700000 61.33 48.0529726 249

250 202337537 BANTI BARMAN ST 60.0000000 51.67 47.5740544 250

251 202337230 AMAN RAJ General (EWS) 69.4000000 75.33 46.2990432 251

252 202342361 RANTI DAS SC 49.0000000 58.33 45.5224258 252

253 202340226 ABHAY MISHRA General (EWS) 68.5000000 64.33 45.1392238 253

254 202337143 ASHRAF HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

General 57.0000000 80.00 44.5559514 254

255 202337997 ARINDAM ROY OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

58.0000000 77.67 44.2105328 255

256 202337691 ROSY LOTHA ST 62.0000000 52.67 43.7094930 256

257 202341611 ANKIT TIWARI General (EWS) 71.4000000 55.00 43.6211076 257

258 202340661 ARUN PANDEY General (EWS) 70.8000000 52.67 36.7496709 258

259 202337147 NIRMAL KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

66.6000000 50.67 18.0209599 259
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Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202339263 ARYAN RAJ General 172.7051220 1

2 202340463 AASHLESHAA MISHRA General 162.6093902 2

3 202338535 ANANYA MONDAL SC 155.9896322 3

4 202337765 ANANYA BISWAS General 149.4655600 4

5 202338674 RAJKUMARI GAYATRI DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

145.3187014 5

6 202342733 RISHITA KASHYAP OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

139.6245526 6

7 202339190 KRISHNA SWARNAKAR General 137.2652290 7

8 202339644 GITANJALI BHUYAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

131.9683292 8

9 202337664 HRIDAYDEEP BHARALI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

131.2747882 9

10 202341300 ISHIKA AGARWAL General 130.3097800 10

11 202341593 PALASH SARMAH General 129.8600290 11

12 202339124 SWAPNIL DEY General 129.5708592 12

13 202338383 ARINJITA DHAR General 128.8460468 13

14 202339569 SUSHANTI RAJKUMARI General 128.4704676 14

15 202338963 TAMALIKA GHOSH General 128.4682460 15

16 202341498 ANTARA CHANDA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

127.3776414 16

17 202339660 GORIMA MAHANTA General 125.0531412 17

18 202337717 DIVYA KUMARI General 124.7583224 18

19 202337495 DEBANJANA GHOSH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

123.0200358 19

20 202337589 SHOMDUTTA PROTIETY
PROTIETY

General (EWS) 122.3679580 20

21 202339019 MD NASIR General (EWS) 121.2632584 21

22 202339364 NIKITA SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

121.1468340 22

23 202339454 JAYDEEP SAHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

121.0096678 23

24 202337329 AMAAN SHAH General 119.5858942 24



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

25 202337994 NIBIR NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

119.0536388 25

26 202341753 RAKHI SARMA General 118.7575322 26

27 202338289 TASNIM AKTAR MAZUMDER General 117.8155608 27

28 202342310 PALLAVI DAS SC 117.4956402 28

29 202341673 FIRDAUS RAHMAN MAZUMDER General (EWS) 117.3388160 29

30 202338509 AKSHAT PANDEY General (EWS) 117.2804622 30

31 202337171 EARUINGAM GOGOI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 117.1901828 31

32 202338712 SAYEDUL AWAL General (EWS) 116.9318162 32

33 202339600 SRUTI GUPTA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 116.6315226 33

34 202340036 RANJEET KUMAR GUPTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

116.2381262 34

35 202337153 BISHAL TASSA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

115.6668900 35

36 202339132 AJAY KUMAR OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 115.6062070 36

37 202341616 BISHAL KASHYAP General 115.4155806 37

38 202337250 ABHISHEK DUTTA CHOWDHURY General 115.3158522 38

39 202337403 SYED SAFKATUL AHSAN General 115.1839528 39

40 202339183 PARISHMITA LIMBU OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 114.6018838 40

41 202339841 AAYESHA SIDDIQA General 114.2478940 41

42 202342653 ABISHEK PRADHAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 114.0312338 42

43 202338257 ROSHNI CHAKRABORTY General 113.9825894 43

44 202341552 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH General 113.2765840 44

45 202337600 SANCHAYETA DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 112.7920408 45

46 202337276 SHUBHAM KUMAR General 112.2158926 46

47 202338081 JOYDEEP BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 111.8301438 47

48 202338987 SAMIR KALITA General 111.6179798 48

49 202340881 KAMALIKA BHATTACHARJEE General 111.3389014 49

50 202337665 SHUVAM KASHYAP General 111.1932462 50

51 202341755 TISTA BARMAN General 111.1743622 51

52 202341474 L SANJAY MEETEI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

110.3938834 52

53 202343409 L SUSHMITA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

109.8316418 53

54 202338271 BARSHA KHAKHLARY ST 109.5848838 54

55 202341195 VENKATESH CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 108.7428592 55

56 202341744 HARSHITA NA General (EWS) 108.5609274 56

57 202340826 SHREHA BHARTI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

108.3289016 57

58 202337361 RANJAN SHARMA General 108.2013470 58



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
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59 202338385 DHIRAJ KUMAR KAISHYAP General 107.9202594 59

60 202338072 MAITREYEE DUTTA General (EWS) 107.7061748 60

61 202339282 DEBASISH BORAH General 107.6516824 61

62 202338460 KAMELI JAMATIA ST 107.3028368 62

63 202339929 ARIJIT DAS SC 106.7647186 63

64 202337951 ANAMIKA BISWAS SC 106.5499068 64

65 202338537 DEEPJYOTI TALUKDAR OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 106.4374664 65

66 202338242 MD ABDUL RAZAK ANSARI General 106.1932332 66

67 202338084 HARSHVARDHAN HARI General (EWS) 106.1730520 67

68 202340097 NEHA YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

106.0263386 68

69 202341790 DHRUBAJYOTI BORAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

105.6020894 69

70 202337343 DEBAPRIYA DEY General 105.4767946 70

71 202337509 SUMI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

105.4683296 71

72 202341796 SANIA ALAM General 104.9594994 72

73 202337676 SHABANI CHOWHAN General 104.6607452 73

74 202337137 DIGANTA BHUYAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

104.5627218 74

75 202338408 DEVESH YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

104.3695892 75

76 202337631 RUDRA NARAYAN TIWARI General (EWS) 104.3367626 76

77 202340871 DONA HAZARIKA General 104.2878376 77

78 202340114 KANGKONMOI BORAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

103.8574538 78

79 202339848 DIPJYOTI DAS SC 103.7499674 79

80 202338845 JYOSNA BEGUM General 103.7136782 80

81 202338370 SUDHEER GAUTAM SC 103.3953028 81

82 202339565 TANISHQUA DEY General 102.9417258 82

83 202338425 PRAJUKTA DEY General 102.2426136 83

84 202337301 CHHOTU KUMAR General 102.1653632 84

85 202338513 SHRESTHA GOSWAMI General 102.1184316 85

86 202339925 SHREYA BHARTI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

101.8540516 86

87 202338479 NIDARSHAN BORAH General 101.3227112 87

88 202339654 SONIA KAUR General 101.2964774 88

89 202341242 AMISHA MALA SC 101.2507942 89

90 202341592 NANDITA KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

100.8782366 90

91 202337150 BARSHA GHOSH General 100.5625974 91

92 202339070 PRANJALI PRANJALI General 100.4612432 92



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

93 202337434 MOHANA SHYAM PURKAYASTHA General (EWS) 100.4008232 93

94 202338472 BISHAL AICH General 99.6436116 94

95 202338888 CHAYANIKA GOSWAMI General 99.6131632 95

96 202340997 KUMAR ADITYA General (EWS) 98.8467592 96

97 202339534 ABHIJIT SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

98.7112736 97

98 202338418 RANI KUMARI RAI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

98.6764808 98

99 202341076 ABU MD SULAYMAN AHMED General (EWS) 98.5560128 99

100 202337543 PRIYANKA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

98.3907276 100

101 202338932 DIBYOTEE DAS General 98.2620300 101

102 202338743 AFRIDUR RAHMAN General 98.0278164 102

103 202338086 NIKITA KASHYAP OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

97.8599656 103

104 202337435 JESMITA NARZARI ST 97.8440246 104

105 202338025 SOHINI CHAKRABORTY General 97.6829186 105

106 202337444 WASIM AHMED BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 96.9843004 106

107 202340129 FAHMIDA AKTARA YASMIN General 96.8533184 107

108 202341685 TANIMA AHMED TAMA General 96.7871630 108

109 202338877 UDAY BHASKAR General (EWS) 95.9930598 109

110 202341034 SUNIL MARDI ST 95.9735076 110

111 202339343 VISHAL PANDEY General 94.9512116 111

112 202338436 SWEETA MODAK General 94.9312164 112

113 202340634 AMINUL HOQUE AMAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 94.7385134 113

114 202341682 DEBASMITA KAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

94.0332806 114

115 202337460 HRISHIKESH HRITHAM
UPADHYAYA

General 93.9386186 115

116 202337255 SANIDUL ISLAM General 93.7799602 116

117 202338378 MAYANK KUMAR VERMA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

93.7012242 117

118 202338223 MADHURI RAJBONGSHI MOBC 93.6328348 118

119 202341806 ASMIT MISHRA General 93.2812092 119

120 202337331 PAROMITA SARKAR SC 93.0426638 120

121 202341438 SHIVANKAR PAUL General 92.4413104 121

122 202339922 SOURAV SEAL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

92.3303934 122

123 202341715 MOUSOMI VERMA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

91.6094182 123

124 202339312 KRISHNA DEVI General 91.5942504 124

125 202341488 JAHNABI TALUKDAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

90.8504948 125



Sl.
No.
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No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
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126 202337582 KANGKANA SONOWAL ST 90.3762106 126

127 202337742 BAISHALI DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

90.2960608 127

128 202339457 JINJIRI K MOCHAHARI ST 89.7779134 128

129 202339819 SUVAM DAS SC 89.1177000 129

130 202338672 LUXMI KUMARI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 88.8759756 130

131 202339133 RINKI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

88.6679426 131

132 202339270 SAYAN NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

88.5904570 132

133 202339413 AMON PAUL General 88.3863550 133

134 202338592 SHASHANK PRATIM GOSWAMI General 88.3453168 134

135 202338957 KAKALI DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

88.2062656 135

136 202339109 MD IQBAL HUSSAIN LASKAR General (EWS) 87.3972762 136

137 202339617 MANISH KUMAR SC 87.3746658 137

138 202337290 SAURABH KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 86.7048122 138

139 202339200 VAREESH KUMAR SC 86.6799122 139

140 202341825 RAJ NANDANI General 86.3821762 140

141 202338698 SUDESHNA KUMARI NONIA SC 86.0740562 141

142 202341105 PUNAL SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

86.0321659 142

143 202339939 RIMASHREE DEKA General 85.9748928 143

144 202338098 ROKTIM RANJAN BORA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

85.5347512 144

145 202337162 PRASIDDHA DEY General 84.9372828 145

146 202341584 VARUN SAHU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

84.8609514 146

147 202338233 SWARNAMOYEE CHOUDHURY General 84.4847578 147

148 202338737 RAHUL KANU OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 84.3857184 148

149 202337968 AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA General 84.2291118 149

150 202339090 GEETIMOLLIKA DUTTA General (EWS) 84.2206718 150

151 202339114 FANISH VYAS General 83.9633364 151

152 202341824 MAYUKH BHATTACHARJEE General 83.2877964 152

153 202341595 MOHALAKSHMI NEOG MOBC 82.9820520 153

154 202337949 RUBIA HASSAN LASKAR General 82.9055178 154

155 202339593 SUDESHNA KAKOTI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

81.9042680 155

156 202337497 H SUMONI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

81.8391370 156

157 202339920 JOYSRI DAS SC 81.4651870 157

158 202338171 SHATARUPA MAZUMDER OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

81.2887370 158



Sl.
No.
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No.
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159 202339198 PINTU KUMAR SHARMA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

80.5117510 159

160 202340898 SUMAN SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

80.4608392 160

161 202337764 ARIJEET DEB General 80.3442872 161

162 202337190 ROSHAN UPADHAYA General 79.8063866 162

163 202337478 NAMAN SAINI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

79.5957444 163

164 202338538 TRISHITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 79.5155656 164

165 202339504 RAIHANA BEGAM CHOUDHURY General 79.5085376 165

166 202339499 ANKIT MODANWAL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

79.3074118 166

167 202338125 PABITRA BASUMATARY ST 79.3049132 167

168 202339346 SUBANGI DAS General 79.2389864 168

169 202337982 MD TALIB ANSARI General (EWS) 79.0898576 169

170 202337229 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 79.0608372 170

171 202339242 BASUNDHARA KASHYAP SC 78.9025298 171

172 202343348 MIDHUN T DHARAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

78.3746958 172

173 202339303 SUJUKTA CHOUDHURY SC 78.2154442 173

174 202337482 DIPSON TERANG ST 77.6862782 174

175 202337442 PARTHA PRATIM
BHATTACHARJEE

General 76.9594148 175

176 202338703 GAYATRI DUTTA General 76.5250188 176

177 202337338 NEHA DEB General 76.4777884 177

178 202341681 AALIA IMRAN General (EWS) 75.5300730 178

179 202340026 AISHWARYA KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

75.2674866 179

180 202337514 IKBAL HUSSAIN General (EWS) 75.1791780 180

181 202337719 VIKRANT BHARADWAJ General 75.0346228 181

182 202338354 AADI PANDEY General 74.2924316 182

183 202337620 ANSHUMAN BORGOHAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

74.2634680 183

184 202340855 SAURAV KUMAR SC 74.1612026 184

185 202338908 AKSHAY ACHARYA CHAKMA ST 74.0242686 185

186 202341098 ABHIMANYU SHAH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 73.9384730 186

187 202341503 JUPITARA KG KALITA General 73.7396408 187

188 202338279 DISHA BARMAN ST 73.7193862 188

189 202340619 AKANKHYA BORA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 73.7076768 189

190 202337708 TANMOY DEY General 73.1907242 190

191 202340286 TILU T ST 72.5321030 191

192 202339328 SHIPRA . ST 72.1683488 192
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193 202337592 RINKI DAS SC 72.1062856 193

194 202338324 VIOLINA R BARMAN General 71.6526550 194

195 202342855 MADHURI DAS SC 71.6000228 195

196 202339731 SHANTNU KUMAR General (EWS) 71.1998218 196

197 202338049 VIHAN PEGU ST 70.9430156 197

198 202341551 MD MUZAKKIR ALAHI
BARBHUIYA

General 70.7685994 198

199 202340745 AMAN SAIKIA General 67.5885686 199

200 202338497 SPINOZA DHAR General 67.4733490 200

201 202337702 JWTHWN NARZARY ST 67.1064922 201

202 202337449 SUNONDA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

66.9558888 202

203 202337679 RAHUL MISRA General (EWS) 66.7988624 203

204 202339697 ISHA KUMARI General (EWS) 65.9627936 204

205 202340741 ANISHA KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

65.9199890 205

206 202337504 PRIYANKA DEVI General 65.7445026 206

207 202340446 VIKASH KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 65.6414490 207

208 202338066 SHIVAM ROY SC 65.2720696 208

209 202338166 TAUSIF AHMAD General 65.1443880 209

210 202338043 GOBIN KONTHOUJAM OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

64.3672466 210

211 202340194 SITAL KUMARI YADAV MOBC 63.7528232 211

212 202338629 ABHAY YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

63.6523610 212

213 202338806 KAVITA KUMARI SC 63.4664097 213

214 202339244 HUNGKAMBE ZANME ST 63.2071176 214

215 202340137 MD UBAYEDULLAH General 62.0817700 215

216 202338763 SOURAB BAISHNAB SC 61.4946578 216

217 202339699 PRANAJIT REANG ST 61.1227302 217

218 202338172 MAMATA DUTTA General 61.0874281 218

219 202338077 RAVI KANT SC 60.9919814 219

220 202337281 USUF AKHTAR General 60.8290144 220

221 202337189 MD BELAL UDDIN General (EWS) 60.6857714 221

222 202340588 PARVEZ ALAM General 60.3878041 222

223 202338393 ISHA UPADHYAY General 59.6493208 223

224 202340718 DIBYAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.6289146 224

225 202341041 SWARUP DEB OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

58.4681749 225

226 202340627 SUBHANKAR GHOSH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 58.2513156 226
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227 202341191 UMME SHADIYA KAUSAR
LASKAR

General 58.1488192 227

228 202337144 PRIYANAA PAIT ST 58.0108032 228

229 202338224 JOYES KUJUR ST 57.6639316 229

230 202338398 KARAN SINGH SAMANT General 57.4023236 230

231 202339728 DEWANAND KUMAR SINGH General 57.1936877 231

232 202339230 SUMIT DEBROY General 56.8135224 232

233 202339196 AMAN RAZA General 56.6102860 233

234 202337972 SAKIL JAVED HOQUE General 56.4150754 234

235 202341835 MAHMUDUL HASAN
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 55.6148346 235

236 202338906 JASMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 55.3681946 236

237 202339483 ROHIT KUMAR General 55.3206952 237

238 202339726 ANKITA DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 54.2450850 238

239 202338163 AMISHA SONOWAL ST 52.9961028 239

240 202341120 SOURAMITA DAS SC 52.6114666 240

241 202337275 SANDIP DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51.9723706 241

242 202341603 SIMMI KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

51.8564028 242

243 202338348 ABU TAHIR MD SOLMAN General (EWS) 51.8290092 243

244 202340962 DIBYAJYOTI DEKA General 50.1387924 244

245 202341018 MD SAQULAIN HAIDAR General 49.9889836 245

246 202343334 WAHIDA KHANAM LASKAR General (EWS) 49.8962906 246

247 202338365 ABED HUSSAIN LASKAR General 49.1349102 247

248 202339116 SONU KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

48.6847308 248

249 202337136 FAHIM AHMED BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 48.0529726 249

250 202337537 BANTI BARMAN ST 47.5740544 250

251 202337230 AMAN RAJ General (EWS) 46.2990432 251

252 202342361 RANTI DAS SC 45.5224258 252

253 202340226 ABHAY MISHRA General (EWS) 45.1392238 253

254 202337143 ASHRAF HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY General 44.5559514 254

255 202337997 ARINDAM ROY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.2105328 255

256 202337691 ROSY LOTHA ST 43.7094930 256

257 202341611 ANKIT TIWARI General (EWS) 43.6211076 257

258 202340661 ARUN PANDEY General (EWS) 36.7496709 258

259 202337147 NIRMAL KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

18.0209599 259

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF
PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202337403 SYED SAFKATUL AHSAN General 115.1839528 39

2 202339183 PARISHMITA LIMBU OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 114.6018838 40

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF
PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202339841 AAYESHA SIDDIQA General 114.2478940 41

2 202342653 ABISHEK PRADHAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 114.0312338 42

3 202338257 ROSHNI CHAKRABORTY General 113.9825894 43

4 202341552 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH General 113.2765840 44

5 202337600 SANCHAYETA DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 112.7920408 45

6 202337276 SHUBHAM KUMAR General 112.2158926 46

7 202338987 SAMIR KALITA General 111.6179798 48

8 202340881 KAMALIKA BHATTACHARJEE General 111.3389014 49

9 202337665 SHUVAM KASHYAP General 111.1932462 50

10 202341755 TISTA BARMAN General 111.1743622 51

11 202341474 L SANJAY MEETEI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

110.3938834 52

12 202338271 BARSHA KHAKHLARY ST 109.5848838 54

13 202337361 RANJAN SHARMA General 108.2013470 58

14 202338385 DHIRAJ KUMAR KAISHYAP General 107.9202594 59

15 202338072 MAITREYEE DUTTA General (EWS) 107.7061748 60

16 202339282 DEBASISH BORAH General 107.6516824 61

17 202339929 ARIJIT DAS SC 106.7647186 63

18 202338242 MD ABDUL RAZAK ANSARI General 106.1932332 66

19 202341790 DHRUBAJYOTI BORAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

105.6020894 69

20 202337343 DEBAPRIYA DEY General 105.4767946 70

21 202337509 SUMI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

105.4683296 71

22 202341796 SANIA ALAM General 104.9594994 72

23 202337676 SHABANI CHOWHAN General 104.6607452 73

24 202337137 DIGANTA BHUYAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

104.5627218 74



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

25 202340871 DONA HAZARIKA General 104.2878376 77

26 202340114 KANGKONMOI BORAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

103.8574538 78

27 202338845 JYOSNA BEGUM General 103.7136782 80

28 202339565 TANISHQUA DEY General 102.9417258 82

29 202338425 PRAJUKTA DEY General 102.2426136 83

30 202337301 CHHOTU KUMAR General 102.1653632 84

31 202338513 SHRESTHA GOSWAMI General 102.1184316 85

32 202338479 NIDARSHAN BORAH General 101.3227112 87

33 202339654 SONIA KAUR General 101.2964774 88

34 202341242 AMISHA MALA SC 101.2507942 89

35 202337150 BARSHA GHOSH General 100.5625974 91

36 202339070 PRANJALI PRANJALI General 100.4612432 92

37 202337434 MOHANA SHYAM PURKAYASTHA General (EWS) 100.4008232 93

38 202338472 BISHAL AICH General 99.6436116 94

39 202338888 CHAYANIKA GOSWAMI General 99.6131632 95

40 202339534 ABHIJIT SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

98.7112736 97

41 202341076 ABU MD SULAYMAN AHMED General (EWS) 98.5560128 99

42 202338932 DIBYOTEE DAS General 98.2620300 101

43 202338743 AFRIDUR RAHMAN General 98.0278164 102

44 202338086 NIKITA KASHYAP OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

97.8599656 103

45 202337435 JESMITA NARZARI ST 97.8440246 104

46 202338025 SOHINI CHAKRABORTY General 97.6829186 105

47 202337444 WASIM AHMED BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 96.9843004 106

48 202340129 FAHMIDA AKTARA YASMIN General 96.8533184 107

49 202341685 TANIMA AHMED TAMA General 96.7871630 108

50 202338877 UDAY BHASKAR General (EWS) 95.9930598 109

51 202339343 VISHAL PANDEY General 94.9512116 111

52 202338436 SWEETA MODAK General 94.9312164 112

53 202340634 AMINUL HOQUE AMAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 94.7385134 113

54 202341682 DEBASMITA KAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

94.0332806 114

55 202337460 HRISHIKESH HRITHAM
UPADHYAYA

General 93.9386186 115

56 202337255 SANIDUL ISLAM General 93.7799602 116

57 202338378 MAYANK KUMAR VERMA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

93.7012242 117

58 202338223 MADHURI RAJBONGSHI MOBC 93.6328348 118



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

59 202341806 ASMIT MISHRA General 93.2812092 119

60 202341438 SHIVANKAR PAUL General 92.4413104 121

61 202339922 SOURAV SEAL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

92.3303934 122

62 202341715 MOUSOMI VERMA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

91.6094182 123

63 202339312 KRISHNA DEVI General 91.5942504 124

64 202337742 BAISHALI DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

90.2960608 127

65 202339457 JINJIRI K MOCHAHARI ST 89.7779134 128

66 202339819 SUVAM DAS SC 89.1177000 129

67 202338672 LUXMI KUMARI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 88.8759756 130

68 202339133 RINKI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

88.6679426 131

69 202339270 SAYAN NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

88.5904570 132

70 202339413 AMON PAUL General 88.3863550 133

71 202338592 SHASHANK PRATIM GOSWAMI General 88.3453168 134

72 202338957 KAKALI DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

88.2062656 135

73 202339109 MD IQBAL HUSSAIN LASKAR General (EWS) 87.3972762 136

74 202337290 SAURABH KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 86.7048122 138

75 202341825 RAJ NANDANI General 86.3821762 140

76 202338698 SUDESHNA KUMARI NONIA SC 86.0740562 141

77 202341105 PUNAL SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

86.0321659 142

78 202339939 RIMASHREE DEKA General 85.9748928 143

79 202338098 ROKTIM RANJAN BORA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

85.5347512 144

80 202337162 PRASIDDHA DEY General 84.9372828 145

81 202341584 VARUN SAHU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

84.8609514 146

82 202338233 SWARNAMOYEE CHOUDHURY General 84.4847578 147

83 202338737 RAHUL KANU OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 84.3857184 148

84 202337968 AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA General 84.2291118 149

85 202339090 GEETIMOLLIKA DUTTA General (EWS) 84.2206718 150

86 202339114 FANISH VYAS General 83.9633364 151

87 202341824 MAYUKH BHATTACHARJEE General 83.2877964 152

88 202341595 MOHALAKSHMI NEOG MOBC 82.9820520 153

89 202337949 RUBIA HASSAN LASKAR General 82.9055178 154

90 202339593 SUDESHNA KAKOTI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

81.9042680 155

91 202337497 H SUMONI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

81.8391370 156



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

92 202339920 JOYSRI DAS SC 81.4651870 157

93 202338171 SHATARUPA MAZUMDER OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

81.2887370 158

94 202339198 PINTU KUMAR SHARMA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

80.5117510 159

95 202340898 SUMAN SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

80.4608392 160

96 202337764 ARIJEET DEB General 80.3442872 161

97 202337190 ROSHAN UPADHAYA General 79.8063866 162

98 202337478 NAMAN SAINI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

79.5957444 163

99 202338538 TRISHITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 79.5155656 164

100 202339504 RAIHANA BEGAM CHOUDHURY General 79.5085376 165

101 202339499 ANKIT MODANWAL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

79.3074118 166

102 202338125 PABITRA BASUMATARY ST 79.3049132 167

103 202339346 SUBANGI DAS General 79.2389864 168

104 202337982 MD TALIB ANSARI General (EWS) 79.0898576 169

105 202337229 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 79.0608372 170

106 202339242 BASUNDHARA KASHYAP SC 78.9025298 171

107 202343348 MIDHUN T DHARAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

78.3746958 172

108 202339303 SUJUKTA CHOUDHURY SC 78.2154442 173

109 202337482 DIPSON TERANG ST 77.6862782 174

110 202337442 PARTHA PRATIM
BHATTACHARJEE

General 76.9594148 175

111 202338703 GAYATRI DUTTA General 76.5250188 176

112 202337338 NEHA DEB General 76.4777884 177

113 202341681 AALIA IMRAN General (EWS) 75.5300730 178

114 202340026 AISHWARYA KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

75.2674866 179

115 202337514 IKBAL HUSSAIN General (EWS) 75.1791780 180

116 202337719 VIKRANT BHARADWAJ General 75.0346228 181

117 202338354 AADI PANDEY General 74.2924316 182

118 202337620 ANSHUMAN BORGOHAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

74.2634680 183

119 202340855 SAURAV KUMAR SC 74.1612026 184

120 202338908 AKSHAY ACHARYA CHAKMA ST 74.0242686 185

121 202341098 ABHIMANYU SHAH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 73.9384730 186

122 202341503 JUPITARA KG KALITA General 73.7396408 187

123 202338279 DISHA BARMAN ST 73.7193862 188

124 202340619 AKANKHYA BORA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 73.7076768 189

125 202337708 TANMOY DEY General 73.1907242 190



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

126 202340286 TILU T ST 72.5321030 191

127 202339328 SHIPRA . ST 72.1683488 192

128 202337592 RINKI DAS SC 72.1062856 193

129 202338324 VIOLINA R BARMAN General 71.6526550 194

130 202342855 MADHURI DAS SC 71.6000228 195

131 202339731 SHANTNU KUMAR General (EWS) 71.1998218 196

132 202338049 VIHAN PEGU ST 70.9430156 197

133 202341551 MD MUZAKKIR ALAHI
BARBHUIYA

General 70.7685994 198

134 202340745 AMAN SAIKIA General 67.5885686 199

135 202338497 SPINOZA DHAR General 67.4733490 200

136 202337702 JWTHWN NARZARY ST 67.1064922 201

137 202337449 SUNONDA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

66.9558888 202

138 202337679 RAHUL MISRA General (EWS) 66.7988624 203

139 202339697 ISHA KUMARI General (EWS) 65.9627936 204

140 202340741 ANISHA KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

65.9199890 205

141 202337504 PRIYANKA DEVI General 65.7445026 206

142 202340446 VIKASH KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 65.6414490 207

143 202338066 SHIVAM ROY SC 65.2720696 208

144 202338166 TAUSIF AHMAD General 65.1443880 209

145 202338043 GOBIN KONTHOUJAM OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

64.3672466 210

146 202340194 SITAL KUMARI YADAV MOBC 63.7528232 211

147 202338629 ABHAY YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

63.6523610 212

148 202338806 KAVITA KUMARI SC 63.4664097 213

149 202339244 HUNGKAMBE ZANME ST 63.2071176 214

150 202340137 MD UBAYEDULLAH General 62.0817700 215

151 202338763 SOURAB BAISHNAB SC 61.4946578 216

152 202339699 PRANAJIT REANG ST 61.1227302 217

153 202338172 MAMATA DUTTA General 61.0874281 218

154 202338077 RAVI KANT SC 60.9919814 219

155 202337281 USUF AKHTAR General 60.8290144 220

156 202337189 MD BELAL UDDIN General (EWS) 60.6857714 221

157 202340588 PARVEZ ALAM General 60.3878041 222

158 202338393 ISHA UPADHYAY General 59.6493208 223

159 202340718 DIBYAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.6289146 224



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

160 202341041 SWARUP DEB OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

58.4681749 225

161 202340627 SUBHANKAR GHOSH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 58.2513156 226

162 202341191 UMME SHADIYA KAUSAR
LASKAR

General 58.1488192 227

163 202337144 PRIYANAA PAIT ST 58.0108032 228

164 202338224 JOYES KUJUR ST 57.6639316 229

165 202338398 KARAN SINGH SAMANT General 57.4023236 230

166 202339728 DEWANAND KUMAR SINGH General 57.1936877 231

167 202339230 SUMIT DEBROY General 56.8135224 232

168 202339196 AMAN RAZA General 56.6102860 233

169 202337972 SAKIL JAVED HOQUE General 56.4150754 234

170 202341835 MAHMUDUL HASAN
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 55.6148346 235

171 202338906 JASMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 55.3681946 236

172 202339483 ROHIT KUMAR General 55.3206952 237

173 202339726 ANKITA DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 54.2450850 238

174 202338163 AMISHA SONOWAL ST 52.9961028 239

175 202341120 SOURAMITA DAS SC 52.6114666 240

176 202337275 SANDIP DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51.9723706 241

177 202341603 SIMMI KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

51.8564028 242

178 202338348 ABU TAHIR MD SOLMAN General (EWS) 51.8290092 243

179 202340962 DIBYAJYOTI DEKA General 50.1387924 244

180 202341018 MD SAQULAIN HAIDAR General 49.9889836 245

181 202343334 WAHIDA KHANAM LASKAR General (EWS) 49.8962906 246

182 202338365 ABED HUSSAIN LASKAR General 49.1349102 247

183 202339116 SONU KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

48.6847308 248

184 202337136 FAHIM AHMED BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 48.0529726 249

185 202337537 BANTI BARMAN ST 47.5740544 250

186 202337230 AMAN RAJ General (EWS) 46.2990432 251

187 202342361 RANTI DAS SC 45.5224258 252

188 202340226 ABHAY MISHRA General (EWS) 45.1392238 253

189 202337143 ASHRAF HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY General 44.5559514 254

190 202337997 ARINDAM ROY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.2105328 255

191 202337691 ROSY LOTHA ST 43.7094930 256

192 202341611 ANKIT TIWARI General (EWS) 43.6211076 257

193 202340661 ARUN PANDEY General (EWS) 36.7496709 258



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

194 202337147 NIRMAL KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

18.0209599 259

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202337742 BAISHALI DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 90.2960608 127

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202339133 RINKI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 88.6679426 131

2 202339270 SAYAN NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 88.5904570 132

3 202338957 KAKALI DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 88.2062656 135

4 202341105 PUNAL SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 86.0321659 142

5 202338098 ROKTIM RANJAN BORA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 85.5347512 144

6 202341584 VARUN SAHU OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 84.8609514 146

7 202339593 SUDESHNA KAKOTI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 81.9042680 155

8 202337497 H SUMONI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 81.8391370 156

9 202338171 SHATARUPA MAZUMDER OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 81.2887370 158

10 202339198 PINTU KUMAR SHARMA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 80.5117510 159

11 202340898 SUMAN SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 80.4608392 160

12 202337478 NAMAN SAINI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 79.5957444 163

13 202339499 ANKIT MODANWAL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 79.3074118 166

14 202343348 MIDHUN T DHARAN OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 78.3746958 172

15 202340026 AISHWARYA KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 75.2674866 179

16 202337620 ANSHUMAN BORGOHAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 74.2634680 183

17 202337449 SUNONDA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 66.9558888 202

18 202340741 ANISHA KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 65.9199890 205

19 202338043 GOBIN KONTHOUJAM OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 64.3672466 210

20 202338629 ABHAY YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 63.6523610 212

21 202340718 DIBYAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 59.6289146 224

22 202341041 SWARUP DEB OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 58.4681749 225

23 202341603 SIMMI KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 51.8564028 242

24 202339116 SONU KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 48.6847308 248

25 202337997 ARINDAM ROY OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 44.2105328 255



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

26 202337147 NIRMAL KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 18.0209599 259

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF
PHARMACYSESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202339303 SUJUKTA CHOUDHURY SC 78.2154442 173

2 202340855 SAURAV KUMAR SC 74.1612026 184

3 202337592 RINKI DAS SC 72.1062856 193

4 202342855 MADHURI DAS SC 71.6000228 195

5 202338066 SHIVAM ROY SC 65.2720696 208

6 202338806 KAVITA KUMARI SC 63.4664097 213

7 202338763 SOURAB BAISHNAB SC 61.4946578 216

8 202338077 RAVI KANT SC 60.9919814 219

9 202341120 SOURAMITA DAS SC 52.6114666 240

10 202342361 RANTI DAS SC 45.5224258 252

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202337444 WASIM AHMED BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 96.9843004 106

2 202338877 UDAY BHASKAR General (EWS) 95.9930598 109

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
SESSION 2022-23

Sl.
No.

Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202339109 MD IQBAL HUSSAIN LASKAR General (EWS) 87.3972762 136

2 202337290 SAURABH KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 86.7048122 138

3 202339090 GEETIMOLLIKA DUTTA General (EWS) 84.2206718 150

4 202337982 MD TALIB ANSARI General (EWS) 79.0898576 169

5 202337229 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 79.0608372 170

6 202341681 AALIA IMRAN General (EWS) 75.5300730 178

7 202337514 IKBAL HUSSAIN General (EWS) 75.1791780 180

8 202339731 SHANTNU KUMAR General (EWS) 71.1998218 196

9 202337679 RAHUL MISRA General (EWS) 66.7988624 203

10 202339697 ISHA KUMARI General (EWS) 65.9627936 204

11 202340446 VIKASH KUMAR JHA General (EWS) 65.6414490 207

12 202337189 MD BELAL UDDIN General (EWS) 60.6857714 221

13 202341835 MAHMUDUL HASAN CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 55.6148346 235

14 202338906 JASMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 55.3681946 236

15 202338348 ABU TAHIR MD SOLMAN General (EWS) 51.8290092 243

16 202343334 WAHIDA KHANAM LASKAR General (EWS) 49.8962906 246

17 202337136 FAHIM AHMED BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 48.0529726 249

18 202337230 AMAN RAJ General (EWS) 46.2990432 251

19 202340226 ABHAY MISHRA General (EWS) 45.1392238 253

20 202341611 ANKIT TIWARI General (EWS) 43.6211076 257

21 202340661 ARUN PANDEY General (EWS) 36.7496709 258

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202339457 JINJIRI K MOCHAHARI ST 89.7779134 128

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY SESSION 2022-23

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202338125 PABITRA BASUMATARY ST 79.3049132 167

2 202337482 DIPSON TERANG ST 77.6862782 174

3 202338908 AKSHAY ACHARYA CHAKMA ST 74.0242686 185

4 202338279 DISHA BARMAN ST 73.7193862 188

5 202340286 TILU T ST 72.5321030 191

6 202339328 SHIPRA . ST 72.1683488 192

7 202338049 VIHAN PEGU ST 70.9430156 197

8 202337702 JWTHWN NARZARY ST 67.1064922 201

9 202339244 HUNGKAMBE ZANME ST 63.2071176 214

10 202339699 PRANAJIT REANG ST 61.1227302 217

11 202337144 PRIYANAA PAIT ST 58.0108032 228

12 202338224 JOYES KUJUR ST 57.6639316 229

13 202338163 AMISHA SONOWAL ST 52.9961028 239

14 202337537 BANTI BARMAN ST 47.5740544 250

15 202337691 ROSY LOTHA ST 43.7094930 256


